
True SALMONELLA®
nat  

True  SALMONELLA®nat



ORDERING INFORMATION

5T
20T
25T
50T

100T
200T

601080005
601080020
601080025
601080050
601080100
601080200

True ®nat  SALMONELLA

PRODUCT                             PACK SIZE                    CAT. NO.

M
B

S
T

/0
1

2
2

/V
-0

5

True
®nat

SALMONELLA

True   SALMONELLAnat ®

Truenat
®

Truenat
®

True ®lab

Plot No. L-46, Phase II D, 
Verna Industrial Estate, Verna, 
Goa - 403 722, INDIA
Ph.: 91-832-2783267
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Molbio Diagnostics Private Limited

Email: sales@molbiodiagnostics.com, customersupport@molbiodiagnostics.com 

Website: www.molbiodiagnostics.com 
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